www.cntrline.comconnecting needs with capabilities 1
Weld Head
(page 5)
(page 2)
(page 3)
2
3
1

(SXFR, SXGR)
VeriFast™ IA
Tapered or Threaded Mount Weld Body Part Numbering System
Port Thread
S = No option (Barbed fittings provided)
Cable Exit Position**
XX = No option
Series*
3 = Series 3* (Only)
VF
VeriFast™
IA
Body Style
Tapered = SXCR
(7/8"-14) Threaded = SXFR
(1"-12) Threaded = SXGR
Ver
iFa
st™
Body S
tyle
    * Tapered (SXCR) and Threaded (SXFR, SXGR) Weld Bodies are Series 3 only and must be consistent with Series 3 of Pin and Head.
  ** To connect to the PLC, the VeriFast™ IA requires a micro (12 mm), 4-pin, shielded, female tool cord, max. 50 ft. (15 m) long.
*** Example of VeriFast™ IA Tapered weld body part number: VF-IA-SXCR3-XX-SVF-IA-SXCR3-XX-S
IA SXCR 3 XX S
Serie
s*
Cable E
xit
Pos
itio
n**
Por
t Th
rea
d
4.63"
(117.48 mm)
5.38"
(136.53 mm)
Electrode Thread:
• 7/8"-14 for SXFR
•   1"-12 for SXGR
4.63"
(117.48 mm)
4.74"
(120.52 mm)
5.49"
(139.57 mm)
Electrode Taper = 5 RW
Barbed fitting
provided for
1/4" tube.
Barbed fitting
provided for
1/4" tube.
4.63"
(117.48 mm)
5.38"
(136.53 mm)
Electrode Thread:
• 7/8"-14 for SXFR
•   1"-12 for SXGR
4.63"
(117.48 mm)
4.74"
(120.52 mm)
5.49"
(139.57 mm)
Electrode Taper = 5 RW
Barbed fitting